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2024 Show & Auction Calendar for The Budgerigar Council of Victoria

Event

Club Champ
Auction

Club Champ
Club Champ/UBC

Adult S/Champ
Club Champ
Club Champ
Club Champ
Club Champ

Auction

Club Champ

Venue

Warrnambool Table Tennis Hall, Cramer St, Warrnambool
Warrnambool Table Tennis Hall, Cramer St, Warrnambool

St Francis Catholic College, 109-141 Bulmans Rd, Melton West
Geelong Showgrounds, Breakwater Rd, Geelong East

St Francis Catholic College, 109-141 Bulmans Rd, Melton West
Brown Hill Hall, Humffray St Nth, Ballarat
Barooga Community Centre, Banker St, Barooga, NSW
Plenty Hall, 21 Memorial Dr, Plenty
Lavington Hall, 488 Urana Rd, Cnr Urana Rd & Hague St, Lavington, NSW

Geelong Showgrounds, Breakwater Rd, Geelong East

Lockwood Sth Community Hall, Lockwood South

Contact

Ray Slade
Peter Thurn
Hedra Kamel
Karen Deller

Rod Turnbull
Simon Meagher
Rob Randall
Alan Baxter
Darrin Roulston

Karen Deller

Brett Ricardo

0419 122 713
0417 575 986
0401 751 050
0439 558 168

0400 354 178
5335 5454
0438 095 995
0418 359 217
0415 642 248

0439 558 168

0409 572 442
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Young Bird S/Champ
National Show
National Show

Auction
Auction

Auction
Auction

Auction
Auction

UBC
Club Champ/UBC
UBC S/Champ

Club Champ/UBC
Club Champ/UBC
Club Champ/UBC

Keysborough Secondary College, Noble St, Springvale South
Country Club, Launceston, TAS
Country Club, Launceston, TAS

Barooga Community Centre, Banker St, Barooga, NSW
Central Ringwood Community Centre, Bedford Park, Rosewarne Ln, Ringwood

Lockwood Sth Community Hall, Lockwood South
St Francis Catholic College, 109-141 Bulmans Rd, Melton West

Werribee Masonic Hall, 223 Watton St, Werribee
Plenty Hall, 21 Memorial Dr, Plenty

Plenty Hall, 21 Memorial Dr, Plenty
Dingley Village Neighbourhood Centre, 31 Marcus Rd, Dingley
Keysborough Secondary College, Noble St, Springvale South

Central Ringwood Community Centre, Bedford Park, Rosewarne Ln, Ringwood
Werribee Masonic Hall, 223 Watton St, Werribee

Yarragon Public Hall, 7 Campbell, St Yarragon

Rod Turnbull

Rob Randall
Mitch Parr

Brett Ricardo
Hedra Kamel

Wayne Cachia
Alan Baxter

Alan Baxter
Con Herouvim
Rod Turnbull

Mitch Parr
Wayne Cachia
Darren Macfarlane

0400 354 178

0438 095 995
0411 474 563

0409 572 442
0401 751 050

0412 969 848
0418 359 217

0418 359 217
0412 277 775
0400354 178

0411 474 563
0412 969 848

0418 507 379
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